TOWN OF: CANANDAIGUA
YOUR TAX RATES PER M FOR THE 2017 ASSESSMENT YEAR FOR 2018 LEVY ARE:

County

TOWN  6.430808

YOUR 2018 TAX RATES FOR THE SPECIAL DISTRICTS IN YOUR TOWN ARE:

DD243
DD244
DD246
DD247
DD248
DR241
FD241
LD241
LD242
LD243
55241
WA241
WA245
WA246
WA248
WD241
WD247
WD248
WD249
WO0245
WO0246
WO0246
WO0247
WO0248
WO0249
WT241
WT243
WT244
WT245

WT246
WT247

Town

0.918320

DISTRICT NAME

Ashton Place Drainage Dist - UNIT CHARGE
Fox Ridge Drainage Dist - UNIT CHARGE
Old Brookside Drainage Dist - UNIT CHARGE
Lakeside Est Drainiage Dist - UNIT CHARGE
Waterford Pt Drainiage Dist - UNIT CHARGE

Lakewood Meadows Drain Dist - UNIT CHARGE

Canandaigua Fire Protection
Centerpointe Light

Fox Ridge Light

Landings Light

Purdy Mobile Rd Sewer - UNIT CHARGE
Andrews & North Rd Wir
Parrish Water #20
Cdga-Townline Hopewell
Hopkins-Grimble Wir
Cdga-Farmington Water District
Cdga Cons Water - ETC
Cdga-Hopewell Water

Cdga Cons Water - PAR

Cdga Cons Water Ext 31
Cdga-Bristol Water District
Cdga-Bristol Water District - Unit Charge
Cdga Cons Wir Ext 36

Hickox Road Water

Nott Rd Ext 40

Cdga Cons Water #6

Cdga Cons Water #8

Cdga Cons Water #9

W Lake Witr Benefit

Wyffels Rd Water
Cdga Cons Water #11

TAX RATE
27 40/UN
8.17/UN
4.48/UN
24 60/UN
31.45/UN
3.58/UN
0.706895
0.401245
0.259725
0.046205
171.80/UN
2.317564
0.499951
3.200481
1.330260
0.901023
0.500042
0.973559
0.499914
2.217656
0.499974
176.66/UN
4.635553
2.033742
2.895601
0.499925
0.499998
0.530372
0.499905

0.500006
0.499960

YOUR 2017-18 TAX RATES FOR THE SCHOOL DISTRICTS IN YOUR TOWN ARE:

SCHOOL DISTRICT
Canandaigua City
Bloomfield Central
Naples Central

TAX RATE LIBRARY RATE
19.235174 0.281218
22.982072 0.026177
15.699852 0.203928

TOTAL RATE

19.516392

23.008249
16.203780



